Kéangabox Expert GN 1/2

Neutral

Product description
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Technical specification

MODEL SERIE: Kdngabox Expert GN 1/2 - Neutral

Product models

Physical Attributes

EX2217-SZ

Inside depth (mm)
Inside width (mm)
Inside height (mm)
Outside depth (mm)
Outside width (mm)
Outside height (mm)
Volume ()

Net weight (kg)

330 mm
270 mm
217 mm
390 mm
330 mm
280 mm
191

1kg

ScanBox



